

6th Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee Georgi CHOBANOV BUL
Secretary Elena BALDJIEVA BUL

JUDGES

Tramplin Girls "A" & Woman 1 m

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
3	Jack CLELOW	GBR
4	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Girls "A"

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo		DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	4	Jelena BAKOVIC	SER	1	4.01	103	b	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	34.00	34.00
				2	4.02	401	b	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	67.75
				3	4.03	201	b	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	101.35
				4	4.04	301	b	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	134.50
				5	4.05	5231	d	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	172.30
				6	4.06	403	b	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	37.20	209.50
				7	4.07	105	c	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	252.70
				8	4.08	203	b	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	294.10
				9	4.09	303	c	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	29.40	323.50

2	2	Amy WATTS	GBR	1	2.01	103	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	2.02	201	b	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	61.00
				3	2.03	301	b	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	34.00	95.00
				4	2.04	401	b	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	26.25	121.25
				5	2.05	5132	d	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	155.35
				6	2.06	303	c	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	196.30
				7	2.07	203	b	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	35.65	231.95
				8	2.08	403	b	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	267.95
				9	2.09	104	b	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	34.50	302.45
3	1	Celie MULLEN	GBR	1	1.01	103	b	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	1.02	201	b	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	65.80
				3	1.03	301	b	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	30.60	96.40
				4	1.04	5231	d	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	126.85
				5	1.05	401	b	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	32.25	159.10
				6	1.06	403	b	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	39.60	198.70
				7	1.07	104	b	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	35.65	234.35
				8	1.08	303	c	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	32.55	266.90
				9	1.09	203	b	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	31.05	297.95
4	3	Jana PETROVIC	SER	1	3.01	101	b	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	22.75	22.75
				2	3.02	201	A	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	26.35	49.10
				3	3.03	401	b	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	74.60
				4	3.04	301	b	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	74.60
				5	3.05	5211	a	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	101.60
				6	3.06	103	c	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	14.40	116.00
				7	3.07	402	c	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	21.60	137.60
				8	3.08	202	c	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	6.5	9.75	147.35
				9	3.09	5122	d	1.9	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	5.0	9.50	156.85

Women

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	2	Marija IVEZIC	SER	1	403	b	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	50.40
				2	105	b	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	99.80
				3	303	b	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	133.40
				4	203	b	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	181.70
				5	5231	d	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	35.70	217.40
2	1	Yuliya ZHURAVLEVA	KAZ	1	403	B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	45.60
				2	105	C	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	39.60	85.20
				3	203	B	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	27.60	112.80
				4	303	c	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	35.70	148.50
				5	5132	D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	29.70	178.20
3	4	Maren HANLE	GER SSV	1	403	b	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	38.40
				2	105	b	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	31.20	69.60
				3	203	b	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	33.35	102.95
				4	303	b	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	37.20	140.15
				5	5331	d	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	26.40	166.55
4	3	Dayana CHUKANOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	103	b	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60
				2	201	b	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	60.20
				3	301	b	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	90.80
				4	401	b	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	117.05
				5	5211	A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	149.45

Tramplin Girls "A" & Woman 3 m

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Miroslav VUKOVIC	SRB
3	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
4	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Girls "A"

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	2	Amy WATTS	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	34.10	65.30
				3	301	b	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	38.95	104.25
				4	403	b	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	139.95
				5	5132	d	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	175.65
				6	203	b	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.5	27.50	203.15
				7	5233	d	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	248.75
				8	105	b	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	293.15
				9	303	b	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	32.20	325.35
2	1	Celie MULLEN	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	b	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	59.10
				3	301	b	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	99.00
				4	403	b	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	37.80	136.80
				5	5231	d	2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	169.80
				6	105	b	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.0	40.80	210.60
				7	203	b	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	33.00	243.60
				8	5233	d	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	284.40
				9	303	b	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	32.20	316.60
3	3	Jelena BAKOVIC	SER	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	403	b	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	35.70	66.90
				3	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	102.90
				4	301	b	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	29.45	132.35
				5	5231	d	2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	168.35
				6	105	b	2.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	210.35
				7	405	c	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	10.5	28.35	238.70
				8	203	b	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	278.30
				9	303	c	2	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	10.0	20.00	298.30

Women

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	3	Maren HANLE	GER SSV	1	205	c	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	33.60
				2	305	c	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	81.20
				3	405	c	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	36.45	117.65
				4	5233	d	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	164.45
				5	105	b	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	207.65
2	1	Dayana CHUKANOVA	BUL Vitosha	1	103	B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	31.20
				2	201	B	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	28.80	60.00
				3	301	B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	35.15	95.15
				4	403	B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	31.50	126.65
				5	5132	D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	36.75	163.40
3	2	Yuliya ZHURAVLEVA	KAZ	1	105	b	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	38.40
				2	403	b	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	36.75	75.15
				3	203	b	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	11.5	25.30	100.45
				4	303	b	2.3	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	18.40	118.85
				5	5132	d	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	29.40	148.25

Platform Girls "A" & Woman

1	Ali Al HASAN	KUW
2	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
3	Maria HOPEE	GER
4	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Girls "A"

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	2	Amy WATTS	GBR	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	34.00
				2	201	b	1.8	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	34.20	68.20
				3	301	b	1.9	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	35.15	103.35
				4	5132	d	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	39.60	142.95
				5	203	b	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	184.35
				6	303	c	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	225.30
				7	403	b	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	272.10
				8	105	b	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	318.90
2	1	Celie MULLEN	GBR	1	103	b	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	32.00
				2	301	b	1.9	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	68.10
				3	403	b	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	109.05
				4	5231	d	2	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	144.05
				5	303	c	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	185.00
				6	203	b	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.5	33.35	218.35
				7	105	b	2.4	7.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	251.95
				8	5233	d	2.4	7.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	293.95

Woman

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	1	Maren HAHLE	GER SSV	1	105	b	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	40.30	40.30
				2	203	b	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	40.25	80.55
				3	5233	d	2.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	30.00	110.55
				4	403	b	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.5	34.65	145.20
				5	301	b	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	41.80	187.00
				6	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	187.00
				7	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	187.00
				8	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	187.00